## 2019 LULAC National Women's Conference

## **ADVERTISING AGREEMENT**

The League of United Latin American Citizens (LULAC) and the Women's Commission welcomes you to advertise in the program. To advertise in our program, please return the form below and indicate the advertising firm handling your account. We encourage your consideration and welcome your support.

Please print or type the requested infor	mation below to advertise in t	he conference program:
Name	Title	
Corporation/Agency		
Representing Agency		
Address		
City	State	Zip
Telephone	Fax	E-Mail
Please indicate choices below (trim siz	es shown):	
Full Page Color (back page)		H 10D
Full Page Color (inside front)	\$2,000	Half Page Color\$ 850
Full Page Color		Quarter Page Color\$ 500
errors arising out of publication.  4. Ads should include that your comp	pany is a proud supporter of the LULAC Fiscal Office. Pub	made by the advertiser or loss by reason of any ne LULAC National Women's Conference. lisher reserves the right to assign all advertising arch 1, 2019.
Signature of Authorized Representative	ve	Date
Make checks payable to LULAC Ins Mail: LULAC Fiscal Office 2019 National Women's Conference 1133 19 <sup>th</sup> Street NW, Suite 1000 Washington, DC 20036 OFFICE (202) 833-6130  Deadline: March 1, 2019	Fax: (20) For more Silvia Ra Tel. 202: www.Ll	ard payments are accepted via fax.  12) 833-6135.  The information, contact:  12) athell, SPerezRathell@LULAC.org  13-6130 or visit our website at:  13] LAC.org
MASTERCARD VISA 1	AMERICAN EXPRESS SIGNA	TURE